Partnumber
CAV180-H-4
CCA-1550
FGFB719510600A1
F391-187
S2106-2
S2485-1
S43GROMMET
101-910000-121
50242-001
68-4270569-57
868889-1
966B-1

99-44

Description

DRAIN VALVE

VALVE DRAIN CURTIS
DRAIN PIPE

DRAIN VALVE

DRAIN FILTER

DRAIN

COVER DRAIN HOLE
TUBE ASSEMBLY DRAIN
DRAIN VALVE

LENS, RED WITH 2 DRAIN HOLES
DRAIN

FUEL DRAIN

PLUG BOWL DRAIN

Location
24L
24L
38N
24J
24M
24M
26M
37N
24H
20P
24H
24H
24L

TOTAL

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
EA
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

O = a0l aih

PRICE EUR

53.06 EUR
18.54 EUR
446.8 EUR
46.16 EUR
26.5 EUR
28 EUR
41.32 EUR
100.05 EUR
45 EUR
309.14 EUR
378.25 EUR
230.08 EUR
151.5 EUR



