

Partnumber	Description	Location	TOTAL	QTY	PRICE	EUR
CAV180-H-4	DRAIN VALVE	24L	ea	2	53.06	EUR
CCA-1550	VALVE DRAIN CURTIS	24L	ea	1	18.54	EUR
FGFB719510600A1	DRAIN PIPE	38N	ea	1	446.8	EUR
F391-187	DRAIN VALVE	24J	ea	1	46.16	EUR
S2106-2	DRAIN FILTER	24M	ea	1	26.5	EUR
S2485-1	DRAIN	24M	ea	1	28	EUR
S43GROMMET	COVER DRAIN HOLE	26M	ea	5	41.32	EUR
101-910000-121	TUBE ASSEMBLY DRAIN	37N	EA	1	100.05	EUR
50242-001	DRAIN VALVE	24H	ea	1	45	EUR
68-4270569-57	LENS, RED WITH 2 DRAIN HOLES	20P	ea	1	309.14	EUR
868889-1	DRAIN	24H	ea	1	378.25	EUR
966B-1	FUEL DRAIN	24H	ea	1	230.08	EUR
99-44	PLUG BOWL DRAIN	24L	ea	6	151.5	EUR